JANUARY OCTOBER

Authorised by Michael Ravbar,

Industry RDOs EBA RDOs Public Holidays Brisbane Ekka School Holidays NT Only Public Holidays Darwin Show Day Divisional Branch Secretary / State Secretary CEMEU.




16 Campbell St,
Bowen Hills QLD 4006
Phone: (07) 3231 4600

43/12 Charlton Ct,
Woolner NT 0820
Phone: (08) 8981 5280

446 Flinders St,
Townsville QLD 4810
Phone: (07) 4766 8715

gntqueries@cfmeu.org

gnt.cfmeu.org

New Year’s Day P/H
Australia Day
Good Friday
Easter Saturday
Easter Sunday
Easter Monday
Anzac Day

May Day

Brisbane Ekka
King’s Birthday
Christmas Day P/H

Boxing Day P/H

Mon 1 January
Fri 26 January
Fri 29 March
Sat 30 March
Sun 31 March
Mon 1 April
Thur 25 April

Mon 6 May

Wed 14 August

Mon 7 October
‘Wed 25 December

Thur 26 December

CFMEU

QLD/NT
1800 692 877

1300 261 114
1800 355 026

QLD RDOs & PUBLIC
HOLIDAYS 2024

1300 642 111
1800 803 491

1800 659 114 m
1300 261 114 ;é *

1800 776 412
0493 259 917

Fri 29 Mar to Sun 14 Apr }Q 4
Sat 22 June to Sun 7 Jul 7
Sat 14 Sep to Sun 29 Sep g 0‘/ L

Sat 14 Dec to Mon 27 Jan



